,:7 NaijaHouses

osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

N
=
=
—_—

HERESA

osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 185,000,000.00

Mobile: 09091394938
Office:

Fax:
heresarealtors@gmail.com

Oluchi Onuegbu

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/heresarealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built
Sale
1237 days

Executive 5 bedroom fully detached duplex with swimming pool ,solar panels,inverter and bg- for sale
secscccsccsccssccsscssccsscssccssccsccss [ OCATION Osapa, Lagos PRICE: N185m Features: -Rooms En
suite -Fully automated -Solar panels -Inverter -Swimming pool -High ceiling -Box room -Central musical
system -Panel refrigerator -Tiled floor -1 bq -Wardrobes -Jacuzzi -Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -
Shower -Balcony -Parking Space

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses

HERESA

Tk

Property ID:
Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

P4903944685
For Sale
Active

185000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000

osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 75000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 O0Km
lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 205000000 100 0Km
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 380000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 75000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 750000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 800000000 0Km
Lekki, Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 650000000 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 O0Km
osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 6 390000000 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 240000000 100 0Km
OSAPA-LONDON, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 0Km
Osapa London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5

‘This report has been prepared based on informatign furnished by sources deemed reliabie , Liowd

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

(2 NS, B L ® L) BN &) BN ) |

—_

3 I T O, TS, I O G T O O

(&2 NS B N I e |

450000000
450000000
120000000
300000000
110000000
400000000
370000000
55000
210000000
85000000
120000000
85000000
110000000
90000000
390000000
500000000
70000000
70000000
166000000

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




