

osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos



osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos NGN 185,000,000.00

Oluchi Onuegbu

Mobile: 09091394938

Office: Fax:

Nigeria

heresarealtors@gmail.com





Property Details







Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₩



On naijahouses.com **1237 days**



Type \mathbf{Duplex}



Built

Executive 5 bedroom fully detached duplex with swimming pool ,solar panels,inverter and bq- for sale LOCATION Osapa, Lagos PRICE: N185m Features: -Rooms En suite -Fully automated -Solar panels -Inverter -Swimming pool -High ceiling -Box room -Central musical system -Panel refrigerator -Tiled floor -1 bq -Wardrobes -Jacuzzi -Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen - Shower -Balcony -Parking Space







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P4903944685
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 185000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
lekki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		205000000	100	0Km
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		380000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3		75000000	100	0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	450000000		0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		750000000		0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		400000000		0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6		800000000		0Km
Lekki, Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		350000000		0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		650000000		0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		160000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		420000000	100	0Km
osapa, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		185000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		145000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3		55000000	100	0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6	6	390000000		0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		240000000	100	0Km
OSAPA-LONDON, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000		0Km
Osapa London, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		5		0Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



a lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	120000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	300000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	400000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	370000000		0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	1		55000	100	0Km
osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		390000000	100	0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		166000000	100	0Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



